City of Oxnard Recreation and Community Services
Youth Sports Add/ Drop Form

Sport (Check one): Flag Football ~~~ Volleyball ~~ Basketball
Soccer Softball
Division (Check one): Girls 7/8th _ Girls6th Girls5th  Girls 3/4th
Boys7/8¢th _ Boys6th Boys 5th _ Boys 3/4th
Coed
Team Name:
Team Coach: Phone:
Email:

| wish to add the following player(s):

Note: all required paperwork must accompany each add (release forms, waivers, etc.)

Player Name Grade Date of Birth
1.

2.
3.
4.

| wish to drop the following player(s)

Player Name Grade Date of Birth
1.

2.
3.
4.

Team Coach Signature: Date:




